
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

12 

39 

2 

24 

33 

6 

68 

26 

Name 

Kyle Sheard 

Evan Hammond 

Eli Fox 

Isaac Johnson 

Clayton  Bohanon 

Evan Patton 

Brian Richardson 

Clayton Gaines 

Class 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

USSA Kenyon M idgets 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

1 

Diff 

1.460 

3.444 

4.476 

5.237 

10.067 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

4:56.193 

4:57.653 

4:59.637 

5:00.669 

5:01.430 

5:06.260 

5:07.480 

3:04.488 

Best Tm 

12.441 

12.520 

12.745 

12.748 

12.770 

13.312 

14.671 

14.768 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/17/2025 8:36:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

1.460 

Avg. Speed 

30.386 

Best Lap Tm 

12.441 

Best Speed 

72.341 

Best Lap by 

12 - Kyle Sheard 

 

25th Annual Glen Niebel 

USSA Kenyon Midgets 

Heat # 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:30:54 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

4/17/2025 18:15 


