Sorted on Laps 25th Annual Glen Niebel

USSA Kenyon Midgets

Heat # 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:30:54



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
1	12	Kyle Sheard	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10		4:56.193	12.441	
2	39	Evan Hammond	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	1.460	4:57.653	12.520	
3	2	Eli Fox	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	3.444	4:59.637	12.745	
4	24	Isaac Johnson	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	4.476	5:00.669	12.748	
5	33	Clayton Bohanon	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	5.237	5:01.430	12.770	
6	6	Evan Patton	USSA Kenyon Midgets	10	10.067	5:06.260	13.312	
7	68	Brian Richardson	USSA Kenyon Midgets	9	1 Lap	5:07.480	14.671	
8	26	Clayton Gaines	USSA Kenyon Midgets	1	9 Laps	3:04.488	14.768	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
1.460	30.386	12.441	72.341	12 - Kyle Sheard		
Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Anderson speedway